

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: LAAS No.32 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
1	28.09.2021	<u>CPK, J & BKM, J</u> <u>LAAS.No.32 of 2020</u> List this matter before another Bench, of which, CPKJ is not a member, after obtaining necessary orders from My Lord the Hon'ble Chief Justice. _____ CPK, J _____ BKM, J <i>Gvl</i>	Transferr -ed to I/O folder before correction

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--