

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO: LAAS. No.32 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	08.10.2021	<u>JB J & KVL, J</u> <u>(Proceedings taken up through video conferencing)</u> Name of learned Government Pleader for Appeals be recorded in the place of learned Government Pleader for Land Acquisition. Let this matter appear on 22.11.2021 for ‘final hearing’. <u>JOYMALYA BAGCHI, J</u> <u>KONGARA VIJAYA LAKSHMI, J</u> lvd	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

