

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI**

**MAIN CASE No.LAAS.Nos.32 and 33 of 2020 and  
49 of 2021**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| <b>Sl.<br/>No.</b> | <b>DATE</b> | <b>ORDER</b>                                                                                                                                      | <b>OFFICE<br/>NOTE</b> |
|--------------------|-------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------|
| 05.                | 15.03.2023  | <p><b><u>AVSS,J &amp; VJP,J</u></b></p> <p>Post the matter for hearing on 13-06-2023.</p> <p><b>AVSS,J</b></p> <p><b>VJP,J</b><br/><i>MDP</i></p> |                        |