

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: L.A.A.S. Nos.32, 33 of 2020 and 49 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
6	13.06.2023	<u>CMR, J & TRR, J</u> At request of learned counsel for the appellant, list the matters after three (3) weeks. _____ CMR, J _____ TRR, J AKN/DSV	

--	--	--	--