

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH**LAAS.No.32 & 33 of 2020 & 49 of 2021****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Remarks
	24.04.24	<u>UDPR, J & JS,J</u> At request of learned Government Pleader, post on 25.04.2024. <u>UDPR, J</u> <u>JS, J</u> eha	

--	--	--	--