

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

Land Acquisition Appeal Suit Nos.32 & 33 of 2020 and 49 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
09.	05.12.2024	<u>NJS,J & TMR,J</u> <u>I.A No.1 of 2024 in L.A.A.S No.32 of 2020</u> This is an application seeking to fix an earlier for hearing of the appeal. Considering the submissions made, list the matter on 20.02.2025, under the caption of “Final Hearing”. _____ NJS,J _____ TMR,J Ksj	