

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

LAND ACQUISITION APPEAL SUIT Nod.32 & 33 of 2020 &  
LAND ACQUISITION APPEAL SUIT No.49 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

| Sl. No. | DATE      | ORDER                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              | OFFICE NOTE |
|---------|-----------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|
| 10      | 06.3.2025 | <p><b><u>NJS, J &amp; TRR, J</u></b></p> <p><b><u>L.A.A.S. No.33 of 2020</u></b></p> <p>At the request made by the learned counsel for the appellant, list the appeal on 20.3.2025.</p> <p><b><u>L.A.A.S. No.32 of 2020</u></b><br/>AND<br/><b><u>L.A.A.S. No.49 of 2021</u></b></p> <p>List the appeals along with L.A.A.S. No.33 of 2020.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>NJS, J</u></p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>TRR, J</u></p> <p><i>vasu</i></p> |             |