

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

LAND ACQUISITION APPEAL SUIT Nod.32 & 33 of 2020 &
LAND ACQUISITION APPEAL SUIT No.49 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
11	20.3.2025	<u>NJS, J & TRR, J</u> <u>L.A.A.S. No.32 of 2020</u> Learned counsel for the appellant appeared through online. As it is stated that as I.A. No.1 of 2021 seeking to fix an early date had already been considered and the matter was directed to be listed on 20.2.2025, list the appeal on 27.3.2025 under the caption "For Hearing". <u>L.A.A.S. No.33 of 2020</u> AND <u>L.A.A.S. No.49 of 2021</u> List the appeals along with L.A.A.S. No.32 of 2020. <u>NJS, J</u> <u>TRR, J</u> <i>vasu</i>	