

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

**MAIN CASE: Land Acquisition Appeal Suit Nos.32 and 33 of 2020
and LAAS No.49 of 2021**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
14.	26.06.2025	<u>NJS, J & TRR, J</u> List these matters on 03.07.2025. <u>NJS,J</u> <u>TRR,J</u> Harin	