

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

Land Acquisition Appeal Suit Nos:32 and 33 of 2020 & 49 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
15.	10.07.2025	<u>NJS,J & TRR,J</u> List these matters before some other Bench, after obtaining the orders of the Hon'ble The Chief Justice. _____ NJS,J _____ TRR,J Ksj	