

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.L.A.A.S.Nos.32 and 33 of 2020 & 49 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	29.01.2026	<u>DEV,J & KM,J</u> Registry is directed to post these matters before some other bench for which one of us (DEV,J) is not a member after obtaining necessary orders from the Hon'ble The Chief Justice. DEV, J KM,J TM	

--	--	--	--