

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.LAAS.Nos.32, 33 of 2020 & 49 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	20.04.2026	<u>RRR, J & TCDS, J</u> The learned Government Pleader, appearing in the office of the learned Advocate General, again asks for some time. It is unfortunate that time is being sought over the last one year, despite so many adjournments being given. The learned Government Pleader, upon being asked, states that time is needed for producing circular/circulars which set out the manner in which the Basic Value Certificates are to be given. As a last chance, post on 27.04.2026. <u>RRR, J</u> <u>TCDS, J</u> MJA	